BKIDAS039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00100 UNIVERSAL JOINT ## S.No.<=10822 S.No.;<=10822 BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00100 UNIVERSAL JOINT ## S.No.<=10822 S.No.;<=10822

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number vmmnmﬂa aty Ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
010 Ks371-32030 |UNIVERSAL.JO! 1 3.500
020 76539-31150 | YOKE(QUICK) 1 0.550
030 K5371-31130 | YOKE,PTO 1 0.480
040 76553-31140 | SHAFT,JOINT 1 1210
050 7653931170 | YOKE,SLEEVE 1 0.650
JOINT ASSY
060 7653931180 P s 2 0.200
070 7653931210 | NIPPLEGREAS 2 0.010
080 76539-32120 | RING,SNAP 8 0.003
090 0112351035 | BOLT.SEMS 1 0.025

i e TS G TR AR RN

K5371-001-12

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00101 UNIVERSAL JOINT ## S.No.>=10823 S.No.;>=10823 BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00101 UNIVERSAL JOINT ## S.No.>=10823 S.No.;>=10823

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number me.mw:o ary ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
010 K5381-32030 e_o_ZA%ﬁ_E.»m 1 3350
ASSY
020 Kseas-31180 | | ASSY oS 2 0.250
030 K5646-31220 | JOINT,CROSS 2 0.235
040 K5646-32120 | RING,SNAP 8 0.001
050 70720-31212 z_n_urm_.momm>m 2 0.006
050 H6660-99100 z_n_u_.mmoxm>m 2 >> 0.006
060 K5646-31150 | YOKE,QUICK 1 0.550
070 K5381-31160 | YOKE(SLEEVE) 1 0.767
080 K5381-31140 | YOKE(SHAFT) 1 1.151
090 K5646-31130 | YOKE,PTO 1 0.400
100 0112351035 | BOLT,SEMS 1 0.025

K5371-001-13

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00402 BEVEL GEAR CASE BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00402 BEVEL GEAR CASE

Update Date : 25072019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number Jmnmﬂa aty Ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
CASE,BEVEL
010 K5381-33110 SEBE 1 3.760
020 01153-50812 | HEX.BOLT 2 0.008
030 04717-00800 | WASHER, SEAL 2 0.001
040 K5761-33252 | PLUGBREATH 1 0.006
050 06331-35016 PLUG 1 0.040
060 0471100300 | PACKING 1 0.001
070 K5371-33133 | STAY,CASE LH 1 0.220
NIPPLE _
080 ks76344250 | (MOELE 1 <=10110 0.010 45DEG.
NIPPLE -
080 Ks7es4a252 | (MERLE 1 >> >=10111 0.010 45DEG.
090 K5763-27340 | SHIM,ADJUST 1 0.001
[ g8
{010 100 04816-06120 ORING 1 0.002
2
1 060 110 K5763-33150 | STAY,CASE RH 1 0.530
R
i A_wo 120 K5763-33210 | BOLTREAMER 2 0.040
1330
~ 130 01073-51225 BOLT 2 0.035
140 K5763-33230 | BOLT,REAMER 2 <=10110 0.045
BOLT -
140 K576333232 | el o 2 >> >=10111 0.045
150 0107351235 | HEX.BOLT 2 0.045
160 0451260120 | WASHER.SPRI 8 0.005
170 02074-50120 NUT 4 0.015
180 K5763-33310 | SHAFT,PINION 1 0.660
190 K5763-33320 KiL 1 0.450 17-18T
GEAR,BEVEL :
200 36330-28420 SHIM 0.2 2 0.002 0.2mm
K5361-001-14 200 36330-28410 SHIM 0.3 2 0.002 0.3mm
210 08101-06205 | BEARING BALL 1 0.120
220 08101-06304 | BEARING,BALL 1 0.146
230 04611-00520 CiR: 1 0.009
CLIP,INTERNAL :
240 7653533440 | SEALOIL 1 0.020
SHAFT,BLADE
260 K5371-33500 Lo 1 0.540
CIR-
270 0461200220 | CLIP,EXTERNA 1 0.001
L
280 70712-33550 | BEARING, BALL 1 0.220

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00402 BEVEL GEAR CASE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

Print Date : 20-05-2020

Part Name

vm: Number

No. Part Number (ENG) Qry Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
290 70712-33570 SHIM 1 0.001 0.1mm
290 76539-33410 SHIM 1 0.001 0.2mm
300 K5761-33540 | SEALOIL 1 0.010

310 7C765-51260 cAP 1 0.070

320 Ks371-33520 | PULLY.CENTE 1 1.780

330 05712-00728 | KEY,FEATHER 1 0.010

ASSY,CASE
340 Ks381:33103 | A5V CASE 1 8.250

KUBOTA (c) 2015. Al rights reserved.

No. Part Name(ENG) Model

010 K5700-34712 MULTI BELT, 104 POLY RCK48-23BX-EU
060 K5182:71840 SLADE8L-B LOWLIFT RCK48-23BX-EU
010 K5182-72410 GAUGE WHEEL RCK48-23BX-EU
030 K5182-72660\, BOSS, GAUGE WHEEL RCK48-23BX-EU
010 K5351-34710 BELT,112 POLY RCK54-23BX-EU
090 K5651-34880 PULLEY,TENSION RCK54-23BX-EU
160 K5763-34753 \| SPRING(TENSION] RCK54-23BX-EU
060 K5351-34342 \ BLaDE / RCK54-23BX-EU
080 K5371-34392 WASHER(LOCK) RCK54-23BX-EU
070 K5371-34352 SPRING/CORN RCK54-23BX-EU
050 K5651-34310 COVER,DUST RCK54-23BX-EU
030 K5221-72672 BOLT/ SHOULDER RCK54-23BX-EU
010 K5763-34712 BELT, MULTI 119 RCK60B23BX-EU
090 K5651-34880 PULLEY, TENSION RCK60B23BX-EU
060 K5371-34340 /  BLADE 2 RCK60B23BX-EU
090 K5371-34372 / BOLT BLADE(M12+1.25) 2 RCK60B23BX-EU
080 K5371-34392 WASHER(LOCK) \ 2 RCK60B23BX-EU

-
y
ROLLER,ASSY ANTI-
020 K535142110 \ sl RCK60B23BX-EU
030 K5221-72677 BOLT, SHOULDER RCK60B23BX-EU
/
090 K5651-34880 PULLEY, TENSION RCKG0 e3BXELLF(B2350

S.No.>=60001)

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00702 PULLEY HOLDER BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A00702 PULLEY HOLDER

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number Jmhm.wm arty Ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
HOLDER,PULL
010 ks371:34113 | MOLOERELL 1 1.200
020 04816-00500 ORING 1 0.003
030 08101-06205 | BEARING BALL 1 0.120
040 7072234120 | SEALOIL 1 0.025
050 04611-00520 CIR- 1 0.009
CLIP,INTERNAL :
060 70725-34162 SEAL,OIL 1 0.024
070 K5761-34152 | BOSS,SPLINE 1 0.280
070 K5651-34140 | BOSS(SPLINE) 1 = 0.280
CIR-
080 04612-00220 | CLIP,EXTERNA 1 0.001
L
090 K5651-34310 | COVER DUST 1 0.100
100 K5371-34340 BLADE 1 1.500 60C-H20
110 K5371-34352 | SPRING,CORN 2 0.030
120 K5371-34390 | WASHER,LOCK 1 <=10229 0.052
WASHER -
120 K5371-34392 i 1 >> >=10230 0.000
BOLT,BLADE
130 ksyri-aaarz | BRELEAD 1 0.078

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A01003 BLADE BKIDAS5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A01003 BLADE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. Part Number vmﬁmnmﬂm ary ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
ASSY,HOLDER
005 k537134500 | ASSYHOLD! 2 1.360
HOLDER
010 ks22t-71210 | AOVDER 2 1.000
020 08101-06205 | BEARING BALL 4 0.120
030 K5221-71130 COLLAR 2 0.055
SHAFT,SIDE
040 K5371-34552 P 2 0615
050 K5651-34310 | COVER,DUST 2 0.100
060 K5371-34340 BLADE 2 1.500 60C-H20
070 K5371-34352 | SPRING,CORN 4 0.030
080 K5371-34390 |WASHER,LOCK 2 <=10229 0.052
WASHER _
080 K5371-34392 o 2 > >=10230 0.000
BOLT,BLADE .
090 ksa7i-a4372 | BQLLEAD 2 0.078 M12:1.25
100 7072234120 | SEALOIL 2 0.025
110 7072534162 | SEALOIL 2 0.024
NIPPLE
120 K1122-15150 | (GREASE,M6*1. 2 <=10026 0.002 M6*1.0
0)
NIPPLE
120 K1122-15152 |(GREASE,M6*1. 2 >> >=10027 0.002 M6*1.0
0)
130 0107351230 BOLT 8 0.041
140 02074-50120 NUT 8 0.015
150 04512-60120 <<>m1-mm.w_um_ 8 0.005
PULLEY,ASSY
155 Ksag1-aase2 | PEEEASS 2 0.000
BOSS, SIDE
160 K5381-34570 i 2 0.000
K5385-003-10
170 K5385-34580 | PULLEY(SIDE) 2 0.000
180 0115350825 | HEX.BOLT 8 0.012
190 0205450080 | HEX.NUT 8 0.005
WASHER SPRI
200 7ssssanty | RN 8 0.002 516
210 04013-50180 <<>wxmm.n_.>_ 2 0.015
220 oas12-60180 | WASHER.SPRI 2 0.020
230 02074-50180 NUT 2 0.043

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A01303 TENSION PULLEY BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A01303 TENSION PULLEY

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number Jmnm.va ary ic Serial No./PIN Ko Remarks
010 Ks763-34712 | BELT MULT! 1 0.890
020 K5371-34730 | ARM,TENSION 1 0.570
BUSHING,TENS
030 Ks65120150 | BiLSHING. TEM 2 0.017
COLLAR
040 kses1-34780 | AR 1 0.055
050 01073-51270 BOLT 1 0.060
WASHER,PLAI
060 75599-32015 o) 1 0.010 112
070 0451260120 | WASHER.SPRI 1 0.005
080 02074-50120 NUT 1 0.015
090 Kse51-34g80 | PULLEY.TENS! 1 0.550
100 Kse51-34790 | COVERTENSI 1 0.020
SEAL ~
110 ksest-34s00 | o SCALC 1 <=10143 0.001
SEAL B
110 Ksest-34802 | o SEAL 1 >> >=10144 0.001
CIR-
120 0461200170 | CLIP EXTERNA 2 0.001
L
130 K1122-15150 z_vn_.mmomm,»m 1 <=10026 0.002 M6*1.0
NIPPLE
130 K1122-15152 |(GREASE,M6*1. 1 > >=10027 0.002 M6*1.0
0)
NIPPLE _
140 ks7e3-12100 | (NEELE 1 <=10143 0.007 45DEG.
050 NIPPLE _
K5385-004- 10 140 Ksze-12102 | NERLE 1 >> >=10144 0.007 45DEG.
150 K5763-27350 | SHIM.ADJUST 1 0.001 V8
(M8)
SPRING _
160 ks7e3-34750 | FENS 1 <=10230 0.170
SPRING o
160 Ks763-34753 | ~FES 1 >> >=10231 0.170

KUBOTA (c) 2015. Al rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDAS5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A10003 MOWER DECK BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A10003 MOWER DECK

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
Part Name ‘
No. Part Number (ENG) QrYy Ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
ASSY DECK
010 K5385-43100 oY LE 1 0.000
020 Ks652-41780 |MABELAVARNIN 1 0.010
030 Ks652-41793 |ABELWARNIN 1 0.006
040 Ks652-41800 |-ABELWARNIN 1 0.001
050 K5385-41180 | COVERLH 1 0.000
060 02121-50080 NUT 2 0.010
070 K1122.57163 | PLATE.RUBBE 2 0.001
080 K5365-72750 |COVER,NIPPLE 1 0.000
090 01754-50812 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 0.010
100 K5385-41200 | COVERRH 1 0.000
110 02121-50080 NUT 2 0.010
120 Ki122.57163 | PLATERUBBE 1 0.001
130 K5365-72750 | COVER,NIPPLE 1 0.000
140 01754-50812 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 0.010
150 Ks3g541192 | COVERCENTE 1 0.000
160 01754-50816 | BOLT,FLANGE 3 0.011
170 K5582-41220 PLATE 1 0.000
180 01754-50816 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 0.011
190 Ks763-41210 | PLATE, FRONT 1 0.880
200 Ks76341220 | PLATE, FRONT 1 0.880
PLATE,
210 k576341230 | o PLATE. 1 0.820
BOLT SHORT
220 K1122-91320 | SQU.NECK 7 0.010
(M8*1.25)
230 02054-50080 | HEXNUT 7 0.005
WASHER,SPRI

240 Teeasst | RATHER SRR 9 0.002 516
250 01153-50816 | HEX.BOLT 2 0.010
260 K5385-51110 | BALANCER 1 0.000
270 Ki122-15150 [MPPLEGREAS 1 <=10026 0.002 M61.0

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDAS5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A10003 MOWER DECK

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. \ Part Number Part Name(ENG) Qty Model

010 K5700-34712 MULTI BELT, 104 UO_|<\ 1 RCK48-23BX-EU
060 K5182-71840 m..»om.&&.mm_yos\cﬂ 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
010 \K5182-72410 GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
030 K§182-72660 BOSS, GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
010 K5351-34710 BELT, 112 POLY 1 RCK54-23BX-EU
090 K5651-34880 PULLEY, TENSION 1 RCK54-23BX-EU
160 K576334753 SPRING(TENSION) 1 RCK54-23BX-EU
060 K5351-34342 /  BLADE 2 RCK54-23BX-EU
080 K5371-34392 / WASHER(LOCK) 2 RCK54-23BX-EU
070 K5371-34352, / SPRING.CORN 4 RCK54-23BX-EU
050 K5651-34310 \ COVER DUST 2 RCK54-23BX-EU
030 K5221-72672 BOLT, SHOULDER 4 RCK54-238X-EU
010 k576334712 / \|  BELT.MuLTI 119 1 RCK60B23BX-EU
090 Ke651-34880/ |\ PULLEY,TENSION 1 RCK60B23BX-EU
060 K5371-34340 BLADE 2 RCK60B23BX-EU
090 K5371-34372 BOLT,BLADE(M121.25) 2 RCK60B23BX-EU
080 K5371/34392 WASHER(LOCK) 2 RCK60B23BX-EU

/ ROLLER ASSY ANTI-
020 K5361-42110 S 4 RCK60B23BX-EU
/ \
030 K5221-72672 BOLT, SHOULDER 4 RCK60B23BX-EU
\
090 / kso51-34880 nc_.rm<_qwzm_02 1 REKQ 23BX-EU:E{B2350

S.No.>=60001)

No. Part Number Jmnmwzm ary ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
NIPPLE
270 K1122-15152 | (GREASE,M6*1. 1 > >=10027 0.002 M6*1.0
0)
280 K5371-51140 | BUSHING(FB) 2 0.010
PIN(CENTER
290 kss7ts1122 | PUCENTS 1 0.165
HEX.BOLT(3/8-
300 75599-04325 | 24UNF*1-1/4 1 0.022
GRS)
g HEX.NUT(3/8-
310 75599-31023 LS 1 0.006
LOCKWASHER
320 7559933013 Sowast 1 0.006
330 K5371-51150 BOLT 2 <=10143 0.063
330 K5371-51152 BOLT 2 = >=10144 0.063
340 K5371-51160 SPRING 2 <=10143 0.060
340 K5371-51162 SPRING 2 > >=10144 0.060
350 75599-32113 | FLATY/ASHER 6 0.010
360 7559952220 | PIN,SPRING 2 0.002
NUT,LOCKING
370 sustuns | NILLOOKN 2 0.007 3/8-24UNF
BOLT -
380 Kseas41910 | SOCT o) 2 <=10143 0.050
BOLT -
380 Kseas-41912 |\ SOCT o) 2 s >=10144 0.050
390 0217450120 | HEX.NUT 2 0.010
LABEL,ANTI-
400 K5125-73130 BELAY 1 0.000
410 K5826-41820 LABEL: 1 >=10104 0.000

(LUBRICATION)

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDAS5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A10302 GAUGE WHEEL BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A10302 GAUGE WHEEL

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number Jmnmw% arty ic Serial No./PIN Ko Remarks
ASSY,ANTI-
010 K5351-42100 g 4 0.000
ROLLER,ASSY
020 Ks3st-42110 | ROLLERASS 4 0.000
FITTING,GREA
025 75599-81521 SE(1/4- 4 0.003 1/4-28T.7 %68
28T.T.4.68)
026 Ks35144190 | BUSHIG.GAU 8 0.000
BOLT,
030 Ks221-72672 | o SOLT 4 0.150
040 04512-60100 | WASHER.SPRI 4 0.002
050 02014-50100 | HEXNUT 4 0.011
PIN(GAUGE
060 K5221-72680 R 4 0.650
PIN,CLEVIS X
070 7550951235 | PINCLEVE 4 0.030 516*1.75
080 K3111-72740 | RING(SNAP) 4 <=10229 0.010
080 K3111-72742 | RING(SNAP) 4 >> >=10230 0.010
ROLLER(ANTI-
090 K5112-72420 S 1 0.150
100 k537144310 | COLLARWHEE 2 <=10236 0.045
COLLAR -
100 Ks371443t2 | (COLLAR 2 >> >=10237 0.045
110 K5221-72650 | BOLT(GAUGE) 1 <=10143 0.250
110 Ks2z1-72652 [POLTIGAUCGE2 1 >> >=10144 0.250
120 0257250120 | NUT,LOCKING 1 0.014

K5365-003-10

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A10902 DISCHARGE COVER BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A10902 DISCHARGE COVER

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number Jmnmﬂa ary Ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
010 K5381-47112 o_m%RMMWm 1 0.000
020 K561747152 | PIN,COVER 1 0.000
030 K5112-72130 Amowdmmv 1 <=10103 0.050
030 K5112-72132 Mﬂdmmv 1 >> >=10104 0.050
040 75599-53152 n_mvm%wﬁmx 1 0.001 3/323/4

Fig.No.
A100XX

KUBOTA (c) 2015. Al rights reserved.

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



K5362-008-11

BKIDA5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A20000 MOWER LINK

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.

BKIDAS5039 >> RCK60-23BX-EU-F(B2350 S.No.>=60001) >> MOWER >> A20000 MOWER LINK
Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. Part Number vmﬁ_‘mh_mﬁ.ﬁ Qry 1c Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
010 K5371-44583 LEVER,LINK 1 0.000
020 K5763-44542 PIN FRONT 1 0.160

SPRING,PIN =
030 K5763-44560 FRONT 1 <=10107 0.010

SPRING(PIN -
030 K5763-44562 FRONT) 1 >> >=10108 0.010

PIN,SPRING .
040 75599-52532 (7132*1-5/8) 1 0.005 7/32*15/8
050 K5371-44610 LINK,FRONT 1 1 0.560
060 K5381-44622 LINK,FRONT 2 1 0.000
070 02074-50160 NUT 4 0.029

LOCKWASHER

080 75599-33017 5/8" PTD 2 0.005

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. Part Number Part Name(ENG) Qty Model

010 K5700-34712 MULTI BELT, 104 POLY 1 RCK48-23BX-EU
060 K5182-71840 BEADEAS 2 LOWLIET 2 RCK48-238X-EU
010 K5182-72410 GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
030 K5182-72660 BOSS, GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
010 K5351-34710 BELT, 112 POLY 1 RCK54-23BX-EU
090 K5651-34880 PULLEY, TENSION 1 RCK54-23BX-EU
160 K5763-34753 SPRING(TENSION) 1 RCK54-23BX-EU
060 K5351-34342 BLADE 2 RCK54-23BX-EU
080 K5371-34392 WASHER(LOCK) 2 RCK54-23BX-EU
070 K5371-34352 SPRING,CORN 4 RCK54-23BX-EU
050 K5651-34310 COVER,DUST 2 RCK54-23BX-EU
030 K5221-72672 BOLT, SHOULDER 4 RCK54-23BX-EU
010 K5763-34712 BELT, MULTI 119 1 RCK60B23BX-EU
090 K5651-34880 PULLEY, TENSION 1 RCK60B23BX-EU
060 K5371-34340 BLADE 2 RCK60B23BX-EU
090 K5371-34372 BOLT,BLADE(M12*1.25) 2 RCK60B23BX-EU
080 K5371-34392 WASHER(LOCK) 2 RCK60B23BX-EU

ROLLER ASSY ANTI-

020 K5351-42110 S 4 RCK60B23BX-EU
030 K5221-72672 BOLT, SHOULDER 4 RCK60B23BX-EU
090 K5651-34880 PULLEY.TENSION 1 RCK60-20BX-EU-F(62350

S.No.>=60001)

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




